South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 03:33:18 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2650 General Bill, By R. Schwartz

A Bill to amend Section 8-11-260, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to exemptions from the application of the
provisions concerning the State Personnel Division of the Budget and Control Board, so as to include in the exemptions all
judges within the Unified Court System and all officers and employees of the Judicial Department, instead of exempting only
the Supreme Court Justices and Circuit Court Judges, referees, receivers, jurors, and masters in equity.

03/21/85
03/21/85
01/14/86
01/15/86
01/15/86
01/16/86
01/21/86
01/21/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1539

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1539

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-27

Read second time HJ-123

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-125
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-143

Introduced and read first time SJ-174

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-174

Page 1 of 1



