## South Carolina Legislature

19, 2024, 03:33:18 pm May

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## H 2650 General Bill, By R. Schwartz

A Bill to amend Section 8-11-260, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to exemptions from the application of the provisions concerning the State Personnel Division of the Budget and Control Board, so as to include in the exemptions all judges within the Unified Court System and all officers and employees of the Judicial Department, instead of exempting only the Supreme Court Justices and Circuit Court Judges, referees, receivers, jurors, and masters in equity.

03/21/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1539
03/21/85	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1539
01/14/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-27
01/15/86	House	Read second time HJ-123
01/15/86	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-125
01/16/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-143
01/21/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-174
01/21/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-174